

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6 0 1 3 / 2 0 0 8

ABH E Y RAM

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F HAR Y A N A
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 2 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay P al,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he has
already filed copies of the site plan and postmortem report which were
exhibited before the Trial Court.

Registry to verify the same and list thereafter before the
Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadr a n)
Registr a r

rd